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DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the orga

Stockmeier Holding SE

Am Stadtholz 37, 33609 Bielefelo

at the site:

Stockmeier
Ziegeleiweg 4, 3117
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has established énd )
adduced with audit repo
certificate no. 2310110

Certificate registration no.:
Validity of previous certificate:
Certificate valid from:

Certificate valid to:

011014/5-3

2025-07-20

 2025-08-13
2028-07-20

Language translation

DEKRA Standar
Hygienemanagement

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2025-08-13
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